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STARTING ORDER Women 100m QUARTETT Start 13:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 160 STEINBRECHER Emelie GER 

O 216 GROSSEK Johanna AUT 

2 I 219 RICHTER Laura AUT 

O 220 RICHTER Linda AUT 

3 I 111 ABRECHT Amelie GER 

O 230 BEITLICH Lara GER 

4 I 157 GÖBEL Emma GER 

O 159 PETERMÜLLER Paula GER 

5 I 104 EMMER Elena GER 

O 234 WEISEL Mathilda GER 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 105 MÜLLER Lea GER 

O 112 ALBRECHT Elsa GER 

7 I 241 REINWART Frieda GER 

O 254 VOLOSHYNA Milena UKR 

8 I 250 BOBROVSKY Miroslava UKR 

O 251 HUNGER Magdalena GER 

9 I 240 REINWART Anastasia GER 

O 239 KOCH Laura GER 

10 I 238 KOCH Luisa GER 

O 255 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 100m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 252 HUNGER Lukas GER 

O 276 DRYHA Bogdan UKR 

2 I 108 HEDWIG Johannes GER 

O 286 SABIESCU Iancu AUT 

3 I 107 KUNZE Noah GER 

O 242 GÖBEL Philipp GER 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 232 MÜHLPOINTNER Florian GER 

O 287 MÜHLPOINTNER Lukas GER 

5 I 253 VOLOSHYN Dmytro UKR 

O 106 KOGLER Benedikt GER 

6 I 233 SANDHÖFER Erik GER 

O 229 BEITLICH Hannes GER 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 500m QUARTETT ca. 13:08 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 148 VORON Stanislava UKR 

- - - - - 

3 I 186 IONESCU Iulia ROU 

O 217 LEITNER Emma AUT 

4 I 147 PERGER Lena AUT 

O 243 HECKSTEDEN Leonie AUT 

5 I 258 DOLBINA Polina UKR 

O 247 CHMELOVÁ Klára CZE 

6 I 261 HEINLE Luna GER 

O 146 BILINSKA Dominika UKR 

7 I 118 LAI Emily CZE 

O 272 OSYPENKO Maryna UKR 

8 I 244 MEHNERT Julia AUT 

O 231 ENTHOLZER Lisa GER 

9 I 246 RAGUSI Valentina AUT 

O 275 SCHWABL Greta GER 

10 I 191 EMMA Gaspar ROU 

O 264 ZAUNER Anna GER 

11 I 120 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

O 274 PLANTING Lieke GER 

12 I 189 TURCAN Elena ROU 

O 119 PECOVÁ Lucie CZE 

13 I 273 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

O 192 DIANA Melnic ROU 

14 I 245 OBERSCHNEIDER Lina AUT 

O 259 ENGELHARDT Emma GER 

15 I 179 BAGHIU Anna Elisa ROU 

O 194 BOEREMA Monique NED 

16 I 140 JAARSMA Shirley NED 

O 265 HILBIG Lene GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

17 I 134 HANN Leonie AUT 

O 224 PAPOUŠKOVÁ Marta CZE 

18 I 205 MACHÁCKOVA Monika CZE 

O 180 DOROBANTU STEFANIA ROU 

19 I 135 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Sofia AUT 

O 268 KHOTSJUNA Ulyana UKR 

20 I 203 KREJČOVÁ Adéla CZE 

O 150 MARKYTAN Livia AUT 

21 I 187 FELEA Irina ROU 

O 225 SÁBLIKOVÁ Barbora CZE 

22 I 228 FORSTOVA Jesika CZE 

O 178 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 

23 I 185 SZASZ Diana ROU 

O 188 COSTEA Alesia ROU 

24 I 284 FEDERICO Silvia ITA 

O 139 KANNEWORFF Mijke Anne NED 

25 I 198 MEZGOLITS Katharina AUT 

O 168 ALAPONT MARTINEZ Lucia ESP 

26 I 200 ROSNER Sarah AUT 

O 237 IANCULESCU Alexandra CAN 

27 I 283 VERHAAR Paulien NED 

O 266 KHOCHYNA Sofiia UKR 

28 I 282 BIRÓ Hanna HUN 

O 202 ANTOSOVA Veronika CZE 

29 I 173 RODRIGUEZ CORNEJO Ona ESP 

O 169 CABRERA Sara ESP 

30 I 172 GONZALEZ SALAZAR Luisa ESP 

O 199 ROSNER Jeannine AUT 
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STARTING ORDER Men 500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 142 DOBBIN Sidney AUT 

- - - - - 

3 I 212 HAAN Thomas AUT 

O 213 RICHTER Louis AUT 

4 I 130 HEINLE Ingo GER 

O 145 ZANGERL Xaver AUT 

5 I 223 SABIESCU Simion AUT 

O 103 KOLLMANN Julian Emil GER 

6 I 133 HANN Florian AUT 

O 190 SCUMACI Luca AUT 

7 I 263 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

O 141 BILINSKYI Stefan UKR 

8 I 143 GASTEIGER Simon AUT 

O 209 ARNASON Brett CAN 

9 I 221 MIHALY-BISON Imre AUT 

O 257 CHICK Thomas GER 

10 I 144 WÖRLE Emil AUT 

O 152 KYNCL Michal CZE 

11 I 248 RUMPF Thomas GER 

O 226 SÁBLIK Martin CZE 

12 I 211 BUISMAN Jan NED 

O 177 MARIO DAVID BARBU ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

13 I 207 CHMEL Filip CZE 

O 132 MILESI Roberto ITA 

14 I 117 ŽILKA Maxim CZE 

O 285 SABIESCU Codrin AUT 

15 I 233 SANDHÖFER Erik GER 

O 175 HARABALA PETRU STEFAN ROU 

16 I 270 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

O 277 SUANSUK Nopphaket THA 

17 I 208 CHMEL Matěj CZE 

O 271 OSYPENKO Dmytro UKR 

18 I 184 ANDREI Astefanoaie ROU 

O 256 BOBIK Artem UKR 

19 I 269 NEDBAI Daniel UKR 

O 176 LUCA MARIAN TUDOR MĀRII ROU 

20 I 196 WÖRLE Paul AUT 

O 128 KRANENBORG Jurre NED 

21 I 162 LOPEZ OSORIO Cristopher ESP 

O 182 DEBU Tudor ROU 

22 I 197 ZIMMERLING Julian AUT 

O 116 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 500m PAIR ca. 14:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 155 WOICIK Filip ROU 

O 280 VACIETIS Gustavs LAT 

2 I 181 POPA Vlád ROU 

O 126 SANTTILA Sampsa FIN 

3 I 124 RINTALA Luka FIN 

O 164 MORAN Ignacio ESP 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 123 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

O 267 KHOTSJUN Gleb UKR 

5 I 121 KOKKO Max FIN 

O 163 MILAGROS Daniel ESP 

6 I 281 VALGE Joonas EST 

O 122 LEHTONEN Juuso FIN 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Women 300m QUARTETT ca. 14:25 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 216 GROSSEK Johanna AUT 

O 217 LEITNER Emma AUT 

2 I 219 RICHTER Laura AUT 

O 220 RICHTER Linda AUT 

3 I 112 ALBRECHT Elsa GER 

O 230 BEITLICH Lara GER 

4 I 104 EMMER Elena GER 

O 105 MÜLLER Lea GER 

5 I 234 WEISEL Mathilda GER 

O 241 REINWART Frieda GER 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 239 KOCH Laura GER 

O 251 HUNGER Magdalena GER 

7 I 147 PERGER Lena AUT 

O 250 BOBROVSKY Miroslava UKR 

8 I 148 VORON Stanislava UKR 

O 254 VOLOSHYNA Milena UKR 

9 I 240 REINWART Anastasia GER 

O 247 CHMELOVÁ Klára CZE 

10 I 238 KOCH Luisa GER 

O 255 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 300m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 212 HAAN Thomas AUT 

- - - - - 

2 I 107 KUNZE Noah GER 

O 286 SABIESCU Iancu AUT 

3 I 213 RICHTER Louis AUT 

O 142 DOBBIN Sidney AUT 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 223 SABIESCU Simion AUT 

O 287 MÜHLPOINTNER Lukas GER 

5 I 190 SCUMACI Luca AUT 

O 253 VOLOSHYN Dmytro UKR 

6 I 229 BEITLICH Hannes GER 

O 232 MÜHLPOINTNER Florian GER 
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*** B R E A K *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1000m QUARTETT ca. 14:43 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 146 BILINSKA Dominika UKR 

O 243 HECKSTEDEN Leonie AUT 

2 I 231 ENTHOLZER Lisa GER 

O 118 LAI Emily CZE 

3 I 120 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

O 244 MEHNERT Julia AUT 

4 I 189 TURCAN Elena ROU 

O 246 RAGUSI Valentina AUT 

5 I 192 DIANA Melnic ROU 

O 191 EMMA Gaspar ROU 

6 I 245 OBERSCHNEIDER Lina AUT 

O 119 PECOVÁ Lucie CZE 

7 I 236 PRACHAROVA Johana CZE 

O 194 BOEREMA Monique NED 

8 I 203 KREJČOVÁ Adéla CZE 

O 150 MARKYTAN Livia AUT 

9 I 224 PAPOUŠKOVÁ Marta CZE 

O 235 PRACHAROVA Monika CZE 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

10 I 225 SÁBLIKOVÁ Barbora CZE 

O 134 HANN Leonie AUT 

11 I 187 FELEA Irina ROU 

O 140 JAARSMA Shirley NED 

12 I 185 SZASZ Diana ROU 

O 188 COSTEA Alesia ROU 

13 I 174 TELLEZ Mireia ESP 

O 139 KANNEWORFF Mijke Anne NED 

14 I 237 IANCULESCU Alexandra CAN 

O 170 ESPIN Paula ESP 

15 I 198 MEZGOLITS Katharina AUT 

O 228 FORSTOVA Jesika CZE 

16 I 283 VERHAAR Paulien NED 

O 282 BIRÓ Hanna HUN 

17 I 169 CABRERA Sara ESP 

O 173 RODRIGUEZ CORNEJO Ona ESP 

18 I 172 GONZALEZ SALAZAR Luisa ESP 

O 202 ANTOSOVA Veronika CZE 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1000m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 133 HANN Florian AUT 

- - - - - 

2 I 141 BILINSKYI Stefan UKR 

O 144 WÖRLE Emil AUT 

3 I 177 MARIO DAVID BARBU ROU 

O 285 SABIESCU Codrin AUT 

4 I 103 KOLLMANN Julian Emil GER 

O 145 ZANGERL Xaver AUT 

5 I 143 GASTEIGER Simon AUT 

O 130 HEINLE Ingo GER 

6 I 226 SÁBLIK Martin CZE 

O 221 MIHALY-BISON Imre AUT 

7 I 117 ŽILKA Maxim CZE 

O 152 KYNCL Michal CZE 

8 I 183 ANDREI Nicolae ROU 

O 277 SUANSUK Nopphaket THA 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

9 I 184 ANDREI Astefanoaie ROU 

O 209 ARNASON Brett CAN 

10 I 116 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

O 128 KRANENBORG Jurre NED 

11 I 196 WÖRLE Paul AUT 

O 162 LOPEZ OSORIO Cristopher ESP 

12 I 280 VACIETIS Gustavs LAT 

O 126 SANTTILA Sampsa FIN 

13 I 164 MORAN Ignacio ESP 

O 124 RINTALA Luka FIN 

14 I 121 KOKKO Max FIN 

O 227 PROCHÁZKA Tadeáš CZE 

15 I 163 MILAGROS Daniel ESP 

O 165 ROBLA Manuel ESP 

16 I 281 VALGE Joonas EST 

O 122 LEHTONEN Juuso FIN 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Women 1500m QUARTETT ca. 15:45 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 137 DEMYDENKO Katherine AUT 

- - - - - 

3 I 236 PRACHAROVA Johana CZE 

O 180 DOROBANTU STEFANIA ROU 

4 I 235 PRACHAROVA Monika CZE 

O 179 BAGHIU Anna Elisa ROU 

5 I 174 TELLEZ Mireia ESP 

O 200 ROSNER Sarah AUT 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 171 GÓMEZ FERNANDEZ Sheila ESP 

O 178 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 

7 I 284 FEDERICO Silvia ITA 

O 170 ESPIN Paula ESP 

8 I 199 ROSNER Jeannine AUT 

O 266 KHOCHYNA Sofiia UKR 
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STARTING ORDER Men 1500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 131 MORPETH CHASE NZL 

- - - - - 

2 I 207 CHMEL Filip CZE 

O 176 LUCA MARIAN TUDOR MĀRII ROU 

3 I 211 BUISMAN Jan NED 

O 175 HARABALA PETRU STEFAN ROU 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 182 DEBU Tudor ROU 

O 132 MILESI Roberto ITA 

5 I 181 POPA Vlád ROU 

O 167 RUIZ CORTES Iker ESP 

6 I 165 ROBLA Manuel ESP 

O 123 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

 

 

*** B R E A K *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Women 3000m QUARTETT ca. 16:09 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 186 IONESCU Iulia ROU 

O 278 VARGAS Gabriela ECU 

2 I 136 ZIMMERLING Lisa AUT 

O 279 PITA Martina ECU 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 171 GÓMEZ FERNANDEZ Sheila ESP 

O 205 MACHÁCKOVA Monika CZE 

4 I 204 MACHÁCKOVA Katerina CZE 

O 202 ANTOSOVA Veronika CZE 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 3000m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 131 MORPETH CHASE NZL 

- - - - - 

2 I 248 RUMPF Thomas GER 

O 183 ANDREI Nicolae ROU 

3 I 167 RUIZ CORTES Iker ESP 

O 208 CHMEL Matěj CZE 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 153 GROSS Nevio SUI 

O 161 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Sergio ESP 

5 I 227 PROCHÁZKA Tadeáš CZE 

O 166 ROLDÁN FERRER Ivan ESP 

6 I 195 HAGER Armin AUT 

O 267 KHOTSJUN Gleb UKR 
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